BEALS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JR HIGH BOYS & GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

WEDNESDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

2017 - 2018

(As of January 8, 2018)

1/10/18
1/17/18
1/19/18
1/24/18
1/29/18

1/31/18

ALL GAMES START AT 5:00
BES @ HARRINGTON AWAY
BES @ CHERRYFIELD AWAY
JES @ BES HOME
BES @ D.W. MERRITT  AWAY
JONESBORO @ BES HOME

D.W. MERRITT @ BES HOME

THE PLAYOFFS AND CHAMPIONSHIP

TO BE ANNOUNCED

WILL BE HELD THE WEEK OF FEBRUARY 5™
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